
Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Tuesday Sept 4 6:30 Motely - Haskin's Builders Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed MH

Wednesday Sept 5 6:30 Motley - McCorkle Surveying Timberlake - The Sand Lot Mot

Wednesday Sept 5 6:30 Timberlake - Deatons Construst Rustburg Tim

Wednesday Sept 5 6:30 Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Nel

Thursday Sept 6 6:30 Timberlake - The Sand Lot Timberlake - Deatons Constr Tim

Thursday Sept 6 6:30 Motley - Haskin's Builders Motley - McCorkle Surveying Mot

Thursday Sept 6 6:30 MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Amherst - Fuse Electric MH

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept 10 6:30 MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Rustburg MH

Monday Sept 10 6:30 Amherst - Fuse Electric Timberlake - Deatons Constr Amh

Monday Sept 10 6:30 Timberlake - The Sand Lot Motley - Haskins Builders Tim

Tuesday Sept 11 6:30 Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed Amherst - Fuse Electric Nel

Wednesday Sept 12 6:30 Timberlake - The Sand Lot Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed MH

Wednesday Sept 12 6:30 Motley - McCorkle Surveying Rustburg Mot

Thursday Sept 13 6:30 MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Motley - McCorkle Surveying MH

Thursday Sept 13 6:30 Motley - Haskin's Builders Timberlake - Deatons Constr Mot

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept 17 6:30 Timberlake - The Sand Lot Rustburg Tim

Monday Sept 17 6:30 MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Motley - Haskins Builders MH

Tuesday Sept 18 6:30 Timberlake - Deatons Construst Amherst - Fuse Electric Tim

Tuesday Sept 18 6:30 Motley - McCorkle Surveying Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed MH

Wednesday Sept 19 6:30 Motley - Haskin's Builders Rustburg Mot

Thursday Sept 20 6:30 Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed Timberlake - Deatons Constr MH

Thursday Sept 20 6:30 Timberlake - The Sand Lot MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Tim

Thursday Sept 20 6:30 Motley - McCorkle Surveying Amherst - Fuse Electric Mot

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Sept 24 6:30 Rustburg Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed MH

Monday Sept 24 6:30 Amherst - Fuse Electric Motley - Haskins Builders Amh

Monday Sept 24 6:30 Timberlake - The Sand Lot Motley - McCorkle Surveying Tim

Tuesday Sept 25 6:30 MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Timberlake - Deatons Constr MH

2018 Fall Ball   O-Zone Schedule
Madison Heights (Kubota of Lynchburg)

September 4 - 6

September 10 - 13

September 17 - 20

September 24 - 27



Wednesday Sept 26 6:30 Amherst - Fuse Electric MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Amh

Wednesday Sept 26 6:30 Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed Rustburg MH

Thursday Sept 27 6:30 Timberlake - The Sand Lot Timberlake - Deatons Constr Tim

Thursday Sept 27 6:30 Motley - McCorkle Surveying Motley - Haskins Builders Mot

Day Date Time Home Team Visitor Team Location

Monday Oct 1 6:30 Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed Timberlake - The Sand Lot MH

Monday Oct 1 6:30 Timberlake - Deatons Construst Rustburg Tim

Tuesday Oct 2 6:30 MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Motley - Haskins Builders MH

Wednesday Oct 3 6:30 MH - Kubota of Lynchburg Rustburg MH

Wednesday Oct 3 6:30 Nelson - Colleen Feed & Seed Amherst - Fuse Electric Nel

Wednesday Oct 3 6:30 Motley - McCorkle Surveying Motley - Haskins Builders Mot

Thursday Oct 4 6:30 Amherst - Fuse Electric Timberlake - The Sand Lot Amh

Thursday Oct. 4 6:30 Timberlake - Deatons Construst Motley - McCorkle Surveying Tim

Monday Oct 8 6:30 Amherst - Fuse Electric Rustburg Amh

HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST

October 1 - 8




